Electi Voti
ection oting  pollot Datel

Name 1 Precinct VvUID Voter Name Method 1

iggRgggg 1 1007567275 ARRIAZOEQQBARBARA EV 04/25/2025
iggRiggé 1 1007511216  BENAVIDES,MARY EV 04/25/2025
i 1 1007511167 ~ CHHACHD, Vo ETORLA EV 04/25/2025
igngﬁgg . 143771832 CARRIZALiS,YOMEID By 04/25/2025
iggRgﬁgg 1 1007578762  CHACON, DIANA R EV 04/25/2025
?ggRgﬁgg 1 2135658109  CUEVAS JR,RENE BV 04/25/2025
iggRgggg . 007571692 ELIZONDOéCONSUELO oy 04/25/2025
I L e SSEED s
igéRgﬁgg 1 1014439764  GARCIA, ANDRES EV 04/25/2025
78D 2025 ! 1014437386 CARCIA, ARERLITA EV 04/25/2025
TopRoRL 1 1018328905 CRRC By BP0 EV 04/25/2025
ig?Rgggg 1 2166370913 GARCIA, SAM EV 04/25/2025
EggRgggg 1 2162905074 DOMIS??EE?LAURA EV 04/25/2025
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GULLEY, AMBER DAWN

HERNANDEZ, JORGE

HERNANDEZ, LYDIA
CANTU

HERNANDEZ, RICARDO
BALTAZAR

JIMENEZ, JUANITA C

LEAL JR,REYES
ORTIZ

LONGORIA, SOFIA

LOPEZ, ANN MARIE

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
SIFUENTEZ

MARTINEZ, CORINA

MARTINEZ, MELINDA

MEDELEZ, MONICA

MORALES,MAGDALINA
VIESCA

ORNELAS,MARIA
DEJESUS
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1007542714
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1007587791

1007597053

1007586302

2199330057

2211642962

PATTERSON, ZACHARY

RENDON, ANGELICA P

RENDON, GUADALUPE
SEGUNDO

RODRIGUEZ, KASSAND
RA JUANITA

STONE, JAMES
THEODORE

STONE , SANDRA

TORRES, FLORENTINO
RIVERA

VENTURA, JOHN
STEVEN

WALDRUM, CHRISTOPH
ER JOHN

ANIZAN, GLENN
CURTIS

ANIZAN, KIM
SORRELL

BANDA, SANDRA T

CARRIZALES
JR, RUBEN

ESCALANTE, LEONIDE
S MALDONAD
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1007586318
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1007569750

1088923784

ESCALANTE, MARY
JANE

GARCIA JR,RICARDO
P

GAYTAN, PATRICIA

GRELLE, CHRISTINA
MARIE

LEAL,ANTONIO

MALDONADO, NORMA
LINDA

MALDONADO, ROBERT

MORENO, RUBY PEREZ
VELASQUEZ

OVALLE, JESSIE LEE
ANN

PEREZ, ROBERTO L

QUINONEZ, MARIA
ELENA

RAMIREZ, JOVANNA

RAMIREZ, ROSELLE
ADRIAN

RAMON, CONRADO
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2132012748

RODRIGUEZ, JAIME

RODRIGUEZ, JENNIFE
R MARIE

RODRIGUEZ ,MARIA
IDALIA

ROJAS, MARTHA
HERNANDEZ

SALAZAR, ROSALIND
CASTRO

SALAZAR, SANAIDA

SALINAS, RHIANNA
MONIQUE

TREVINO, BRENDA
LEA

TREVINO, ROLANDO
GONZALES

VASQUEZ, LINDSEY
HOPE

VELA, JOE GARZA

VELA, TINA NICOLE

WOLFE JR,BILLY
RAY

ALCALA, DENISE
MARIE
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1007533857

ALCALA,MELISSA
CANTU

ALMARAZ, IVETTE

GARCIA JR,RICHARD
CHARLES

GONZALES, GLORIA
TAILES

GONZALES, JESUS H

GONZALES JR,JESUS

GUTIERREZ
JR, GUADALUPE

GUTIERREZ, NORMA
LINDA

LOPEZ, TORIVIO
SILLER

MARTINEZ, NOLBERTO
CABASOS

PATINO,BELINDA G

PEREZ, ESTER

SANTOS, ROLANDO

TIJERINA, LANELLE
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1007596377

2133632374

1007595954

TREVINO JR,NICK
GOMEZ

VASQUEZ , ARMANDO
CHAVEZ

VERA,LORI A

ARANDA, DIANA

ARANDA, JUAN
FRANCISCO

CANTU, HECTOR
MICHAEL

CARRILLO, LAURA
LOPEZ

CHAVERA, OSCAR
LONGORIA

CHAVERA
JR, ROJELIO

DAVILA, SHERI LYNN

DAVILA,VICTORIA
LYNN

DUENEZ, RUDOLFO

ELIZONDO-
LEAL, MARTHA EVA

FRAUSTO, ROJELIO
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1014638566

2121174314

1206230127

GARCIA,ANNIE RAE

GARCIA, JOSE
JAVIER

GARZA, OSCAR

GUTIERREZ
IV, GUADALUPE

GUTIERREZ, JUSTIN
KEITH

HASTINGS, CAROLYN
JOY

HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA
M

IBARRA, AARON
TOMAS

JACKSON, STACY
RENEE

MARTINEZ , ANALIZA

MARTINEZ, AUDREY

MARTINEZ, MARIA E

MARTINEZ
JR, REYNALDO N

MARTINEZ, SARAH
TREVINO
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1007584154

1150514596

1172332976

2165328778

1007576449

2188995083

1013882533

MCCUE, SCOTT ALAN

MENDOZA JR, FELIPE
MORALES

PATTERSON, SYLVIA
E

PEREZ, ALEXIS

PEREZ, VICTORIANA
I

RODRIGUEZ
JR,ERNESTO B

RODRIGUEZ
JR, EULOGIO

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
GUERRA

RODRIGUEZ, REBECCA
A

TAYLOR, CHEYENNE
NICOLE

TREVINO, JOSE A

TULLIS,ANGELINA

WILSON, ROBERT
ANDREW

WILSON, ROBYN
KATRINE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025




PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

PEARSALL
ISD 2025

1007507368

1007562647

1007597704

1020549223

1024131425

2158272810

1007576611

1007595965

1192051290

1143131376

1007572152

1185725356

1007522215

1007523103

YANEZ, CELESTINA H

YANEZ, SAMUEL

ALANIZ, JUAN P

ALCALA,MELISSA

ARIZA,JOSE PABLO

BENAVIDES, ROQUE

CABRERA, RUBEN G

GARCIA, ELENA
CUEVAS

GARCIA, JOE
HERNANDEZ

GONZALES, ESTHER
MARIE

GONZALES, JUANA
AMAYA

LEAL, SANTIAGA
ROSE

LINDSEY III,JESSE
MONROE

LINDSEY, KAREN
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150

1024139686

2000231483

2188939473

1171388468

1133942482

1007513079

1007513108

1007584131

1165922794

1007544404

1184251746

MALDONADO
JR, ALEJANDRO

PERALTA, CELINA
ROSE

RAMIREZ, CARMONA
PATRICIA MARIA

RIOS,CARLA LEANN

SAENZ, VELMA

SANCHEZ, AUGUSTIN

SANCHEZ, CONSUELO
S

TREVINO, BELINDA
CORONADO

VALDEZ, SONIA ANN

VELA, ADAN

VELIZ, THERESA
MARIA
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